
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

BASIS WT GSM CALIPER OPACITY SHEFFIELD
SMOOTHNESS

20# MOCR

24# MOCR

28# MOCR

20

24

28

75

90

105

4,0

4.6

5.4

92

94

95

125

125

125

BETTER PAPER. BETTER LIFE.

PHOENIX  
MOCRTM

As a dependable sheet for high-speed digital and 
offset printing, our MOCR grade is a proven sheet 

for many financial printing applications.

ADVANTAGES:

ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES:

Process and Elemental Chlorine Free 
(ECF)

Acid-free manufacturing process for 
archival properties

FSC® certificaition available upon request

Phoenix Paper® 
1724 Fort Jefferson Hill Road 
Wickliffe, KY 42087 

customerservice@phoenixpaper.com

270.335.4365 PhoenixPaper.com

Blue-white shade across all finishes for 
high contrast

Meets ANSI Type I OCR dirt standards 
and ANSI Type III OCR fluorescence 
standards 

Roll to roll; roll to sheet

Engineered for high performance  
runnability on laser and inkjet printers

92 Brightness

IDEAL FOR:

OCR and MICR 
character  
recognition

Utility Bills

Financial  
Statements

High Speed 
Printing

PHOENIX MOCRTM

®


